
NCH OR 
Fri Oct 13 J Bornhofen 

Wed Oct 18 N Kelm 
Wed Oct 25 M Lynch 
Wed Nov 1  
Wed Nov 8 S Rill 
Thurs Nov 16 D Schroeder 

Fri Nov 17 J Senese 
Mon Dec 4 M Walters 
Tues Dec 5 C Zastrow 
Wed  Dec 6 J Bornhofen 
Thurs Dec 7 N Kelm 

Fri Dec 8 M Lynch 
Mon Dec 11  
Tues Dec 12 S Rill 
Wed Dec 13 D Schroeder 
Thurs Dec 14 J Senese 

Fri Dec 15 M Walters 
Wed Jan 17 C Zastrow 
Fri Jan 26  

Wed Feb 7  
Wed Feb 14  
Wed Feb 21  
Thurs Feb 22  

Fri Feb 23  
 


